NSVD4001DR2G Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
NSVD4001DR2G
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor NSVD4001DR2G AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Supplier AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Distributor
Catalyst Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
NSVD4001DR2G
PulseCore Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
NSVD4001DR2G
Sanyo Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
NSVD4001DR2G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER NSVD4001DR2G
MANUFACTURER AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC LED DRIVER LIN DIM 500MA 8SO
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 87429 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-SOIC
SERIES *
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OTHER NAMES NSVD4001DR2GOSCT
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION LED Driver IC Output Dimming 8-SOIC
NSVD4001DR2G
Part Number: NSVD4001DR2G
Manufacturer/Brand: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Product description IC LED DRIVER LIN DIM 500MA 8SO
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 87429 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
NSVD4001DR2G.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of NSVD4001DR2G
NSVD4001DR2G.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
NSVBT2222ADW1T1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS 2NPN 40V 0.6A SOT363
In stock:  234742 pcs
RFQ
NSVC2020JBT3G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG CCR 20V 20MA SMB
In stock:  189048 pcs
RFQ
NSVDTA114EM3T5G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 50V BIPOLAR SOT-723
In stock:  1933038 pcs
RFQ
NSVDTA114YM3T5G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PREBIAS PNP 260MW SOT723
In stock:  1609248 pcs
RFQ
NSVC2030JBT3G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG CCR 20V 30MA SMB
In stock:  408759 pcs
RFQ
NSVD350HT1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 350V 200MA SOD323
In stock:  2420714 pcs
RFQ
NSVDTA113EM3T5G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 50V 0.1A SOT723
In stock:  1745218 pcs
RFQ
NSVDTA114EET1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 50V BIPOLAR SC75-3
In stock:  1839593 pcs
RFQ
NSVDAP222T1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SW 80V DUAL SC75-3
In stock:  1630434 pcs
RFQ
NSVDAN222T1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SW 80V DUAL SC75-3
In stock:  248468 pcs
RFQ
NSVC2050JBT3G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC REG CCR 120V 50MA SMB
In stock:  414644 pcs
RFQ
NSVBSS63LT1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 100V 0.1A SOT-23
In stock:  205945 pcs
RFQ